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Junior Draw · Under 16

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 Coraville - U16 Mark Harris
Michael Hancock

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 08:15 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Ballina - U16 Ben Chivers
Addison Collins

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Northern Star - U16 Callum Brown
Thomas Vantaggiato

Page 1 of 11 Accessed at 14 Nov 2024 at 09:35:44



Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 East Lismore - U16 Nathan Hughes

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:00 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Northern Star - U16

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 Ballina - U16 Addison Collins
Jamie Burley

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Ballina Turf
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 East Lismore - U16 Jordan Stanger
Nathan Hughes

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Northern Star - U16 Summer Hollier
Mark Harris

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 08:00 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Coraville - U16 Josephine Payne

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024
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Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Coraville - U16 Lauren Hennessey

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 East Lismore - U16 Mark Harris
Ben Chivers

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 East Lismore - U16 Greg White
Nathan Hughes

Sun 26 May 2024 10:30 Full Field Ballina - U16 Coraville - U16

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato
Rhys White
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Sun 26 May 2024 10:30 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Northern Star - U16 Thomas Menger
Mark Harris

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 Ballina - U16 Mark Harris

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 East Lismore - U16 Nathan Hughes

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Northern Star - U16 Nathan Hughes
Mark Harris

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 Ballina - U16 Christie O'Driscoll
Addison Collins

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 East Lismore - U16

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Northern Star - U16 Mark Harris
Jordan Stanger

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 08:00 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Coraville - U16

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024
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Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Coraville - U16 Addison Collins

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 East Lismore - U16 Nathan Hughes

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 East Lismore - U16 Nathan Hughes

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024
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Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field Ballina - U16 Northern Star - U16 Mark Harris

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 East Lismore - U16 Ben Chivers

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sunday game (Coraville v Star) is the deferred game from 22/6/24

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Northern Star - U16 Ben Chivers

Sun 11 Aug 2024 09:30 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sunday game (Coraville v Star) is the deferred game from 22/6/24

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 Ballina - U16 Addison Collins
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Round 16 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:15 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Ballina - U16 Ben Chivers

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 Ballina - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato
Greg White

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 24 Aug 2024 08:15 Full Field Coraville - U16 East Lismore - U16 Nathan Hughes

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 Northern Star - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 08:15 Full Field East Lismore - U16 Ballina - U16 Warren Jenkins
Nathan Hughes

Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 08:00 Full Field Coraville - U16 East Lismore - U16 Thomas Vantaggiato

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 14 Sep 2024 08:00 Full Field Northern Star - U16 Coraville - U16 Daniel Hughes
Nathan Hughes
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